
122 
K 

Suite 
2 RA if 

pullout isn’t 
used 

otherwise 1 

HK 

X 

Fireside 
Reading 

Room 

Parking 

166 

165 

164 

163 

162 
 K Suite 

   2 rollaways      
if pullout isn’t 

used 

161 

160 

159 

158 

157 

156 

155 

154 

153 

152 

151 

150 

Golf Pro 
Shop 

Parking 

Parking 

183 
K Suite 

RA if pullout 
isn’t used 

182 
K Suite 

RA if pullout 
isn’t used 

181 
K Suite 

RA if pullout 
isn’t used 

 
 

178 

180 
K Suite 
2 RA if 
pullout 

isn’t used 

177 

176 

174 

173 

175 

172 

171 

170 

 

Parking 

  

Porch 

Lobby 

Offices 

Office Aspen Room 

Front 
Desk 

 

Rest 
rooms 

Game 
Room Pub  

Brewery 

Kitchen  

Restaurant 

Platte Room 

 

110 112 114 116 118 120 

123 

 

125 127 129 

133 
 Q 

Suite 
 

1 RA if 
pullout 

isn’t used 

HK 

140 

 

138 

136 

134 

132 

130 

128 

126 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Terrace 

Giant 
Chess 

Barbecue 

  

 

Mineral Spring Pool 

Private Teepee 
Covered  

Hot Tubs 

Gazebo 

 

 

 

Healing Waters 
Spa 

Fitness 
Center 

Fireside 
Porch 

Vending 
& Ice 

Golf Course Hole 1 

S 

W E 

N 

Gate Code__________________________ 

Deluxe 
Doubles 

Deluxe 
Queens 

Standard 
Double 

Standard 
Queens 

Deluxe 

Double Q 

Deluxe 
King Pool 

Suites 

River 
House 

 

Hot Tub 

Biergarten 

CCC House 

120 Texas 

Trail and 

PONDS 

Other parking 

across the street 


